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Tartu DiscGolfi TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2013 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAK
05.11.2013

No  Tulemus Eelmine HC Kokku HC teenitud

Mehed

1 Eduard Tämm 53  53 2.5

2 Paavo Reidla 55 1,0 56 2.0

2 Allan Tagen 56  56 2.0

4 Taavi Kask 52 7,0 59 1

5 Murat Nisametdinov 58 1,5 59.5 0.5

6 Mati Allas 60  60  

6 Timar Lillemäe 59 1,0 60  

6 Indrek Piirisild 58 2,0 60  

9 Mihkel Toom 59 1,5 60.5  

10 sander haugas 61  61  

10 Juho Boril 59 2,0 61  

10 Harri Reimand 61  61  

13 Egert Kivisaar 63  63  

13 Karelus Maximus Magnificus 63  63  

15 Anti Orgla 62 2,5 64.5  

16 Kaspar Lillmaa 66  66  

17 Ivo Aamer 64 5,0 69  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mehed

1 Taavi Kask 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 -2 52

2 Eduard Tämm 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -1 53

3 Paavo Reidla 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 +1 55

4 Allan Tagen 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 +2 56

5 Indrek Piirisild 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 +4 58

5 Murat Nisametdinov 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 +4 58

7 Juho Boril 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 59

7 Timar Lillemäe 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 +5 59

7 Mihkel Toom 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 +5 59

10 Mati Allas 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 +6 60

11 sander haugas 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 +7 61

11 Harri Reimand 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 5 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 +7 61

13 Anti Orgla 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +8 62

14 Karelus Maximus Magnificus 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +9 63

14 Egert Kivisaar 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 +9 63

16 Ivo Aamer 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 +10 64

17 Kaspar Lillmaa 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +12 66
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.5 3 3.4 3 3.1 3.6 2.5 3.6 3.6 4.3 3.2 3.2 2.8 3.1 3.1 2.9 4 3.5 59.4

Difficulty 12 5 11 4 8 16 1 14 15 18 9 10 2 6 7 3 17 13 5.4

Birdie -1 1 3 9 1 1 5 3 3 3 1 30 10%

Par 0 9 15 12 11 15 8 7 8 7 3 14 12 11 10 11 12 4 7 176 58%

Bogey 1 8 1 4 3 2 8 1 7 7 9 3 4 1 3 2 2 9 8 82 27%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 4 1 15 5%

Triple Bogey 3 3 3 1%
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